FAR No, 2
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of December 31, 2018

Department: Department of Tourism {DOT}
Agency: Office of the Secretary

Gperating Unit: All

QOrganization Code (UACS): 210010000000
Report Status: ALL

APPROYED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATICN DISEURSEMENTS BALANGES
Adjustmerts Unpaid Utlfizations
{AddHlons, Do and
Approved Budgeted | Raductlan, Adjusted Budgeted | 15t Quarter Ending ) 2ne Quester Endirg] 3rd Guarter Ending 4th Quaarter st Guarter Ending|  2nd Guarter | 3rd Quarter Ending|  4th Cuarter Demandahie { HNot Yet Due and
PARTICULARS UALS CODE y Beven| March 31 June 30 Sepr. 30 Ending Dec. 31 Total March 51 Ending June 30 Sept X0 Ending Pec. 31 Total Unutilized Budget | Ascounts Payable Demandable
1 2 3 . 4 SefBeil] 5 7 ] ? 10=(5+7+5+9) N : 12 13 i 1sefitaizerzag ] 164510 17 L
L. Agency Approved Budgal
Tourksm Developrhent Fund 31043561
Departrent of Tewism (DGT) ,239,000.00) 6,239,000,04 5,239,000.00, 6,239,000.00] 5,259,000, 00) 6,239,000.00)
O of the Secretary 6,238,000.00] £,238,000.00 5,2:35,000.00 6,239, 000,00 B,239,000,00 6,239,060.00)
{HCR) £,239,000.00 . 6,239,000.00 £,235,000,00 £,238,000.00) £,239,000.00 6.239,000.00]
Office 210010100000, 00! £,239,000.00 6,239,000.00] 6.7:35,000.00) ' 6,:239,000.00) ,235,000.00 5,239,000.00
GRAND TOTAL
PS
MOOE £,239,000.00 6238,000.00] 5,245, 000,60) £,200,000.00 £,239,000.00 6.235,000.00] -
FinEX
]
Certified Correct: Certified Corregy Approved By
JOSEPMDAYA JAIDA T.S0ORIANO TTY. HEYNAL% L. CHING
OIC-Budget Division AgencyChief Accountant IC, Undersecretary for Administration
Date: Date: Date: .

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 31/01/2018 17:00



